Region 1 Advisor and State Officer Email List 2022-2023
	School
	Advisor’s Name
	Contact #
	E-mail Address

	Bear River High
	Kassidy Lake 

Toria Bigham
	801-257-2500
	kassidy.lake@besd.net toria.bigham@besd.net

	Ben Lomond High
	Tammy Brown Johansen
Julie Bracken
	801-737-7930
	brownjohansent@ogdensd.org 
brackenj@ogdensd.org 

	Bonneville High

	Tena Pate
Mindy Nish

Maren Malan
	801-452-4079

	tepate@wsd.net
mnish@wsd.net
mmalan@wsd.net   

	Bountiful High
	Kristy Keaton
	801-589-3767 
	krkeaton@dsdmail.net  

	Box Elder High
	Janet Stolworthy
	435-770-4298
	janet.stolworthy@besd.net

	Box Elder Middle School
	Madisen Clark
Whitney Nelson
	435-790-3391
435-757-2257
	madisen.clark@besd.net 

whitney.nelson@besd.net 

	Clearfield High
	Lara Martin


	435-994-8033
	larmartin@dsdmail.net 



	Davis High
	Melody Beutler
	801-402-8863
	mbeutler@dsdmail.net

	East High 
	Sophia Bertagnolli

Valeree Price
	
	sophia.bertagnolli@slcschools.org 
 valeree.price@slcschools.org 

	Farmington High
	Jessica George
	435-994-4783
	jecox@dsdmail.net

	Fast Forward Charter School
	Shandee Chambers
	435-994-7467
	shandee@ffchs.org 

	Fremont High
	Jennifer Roundy

Bridella Carter
Natalie Wilson
	801-452-4042


	jeroundy@wsd.net 

Brcarter4@wsd.net
nawilson@wsd.net 

	Green Canyon High
	Pam Pierson

Tracey Jenson

Chelsea Navarret

Alicia Bartlett 
	435-713-5264

435-512-1769
801-698-5163
	Pam.pierson@ccsdut.org
Tracey.jenson@ccsdut.org traceyjenson5@gmail.com


	Highland High 
	Monique Nielsen

Dylan Skiby
	435-757-5797 (c)

801-484-4343 Ext. 4108

Ext. 4115
	monique.nielsen@slcschools.org 

dylan.skiby@slcschools.org

	Layton High
	Erin Halbasch

Susan Bingham

Kristen Kohler
	801-402-4975
	ehalbasch@dsdmail.net 

subingham@dsdmail.net 

kkohler@dsdmail.net 

	Logan High
	Jessica Clark
ShaeLin Nilsen
	
	Jessica.clark@loganschools.org 

shaelin.nilsen@loganschools.org 

	Morgan High
	Jennifer Clark

Heidi Miller

Krista Barker
	801-829-3418 (s)
801-821-0197
801-821-0198

435-668-4884
	jennifer.clark@morgansd.org 

heidi.miller@morgansd.org 

krista.barker@morgansd.org 

	Mountain Crest High
	Lindsey Haslam 

Heidi Duffin
	435-760-3475
	Lindsey.haslam@ccsdut.org 

heidi.duffin@ccsdut.org 

	Mountain High
	Cheryl Richards

Paula Tucker
	801-402-0450
801-499-7274 (c)

901-499-7274 (c)
	crichards@dsdmail.net 

patucker@dsdmail.net 

	North Ogden Junior High
	Tierney Wilson

Janet Weaver
	970-739-6292
801-644-2198
	tiwilson@wsd.net 

jaweaver@wsd.net 

	North Summit High School
	Joye Staley
	435-400-4035
	jstaley@nsummit.org 

	Northridge High
	Saralyn Lucas
	801-402-8622
	slucas@dsdmail.net

	Ogden High
	Janae Hudman
	 
	Hudmanj@ogdensd.org 

	Orion Jr. High
	Heather Howell
	435-512-0697
	hesmith@wsd.net 

	Park City High
	Kari Patterson
	
	kapatterson@pcschools.us 

	Ridgeline High
	Gentry James

Alana Lange
	435-764-7594
	Gentry.james@ccsdut.org
Alana.lange@ccsdut.org 

	Rocky Mtn. Jr High
	Joanna Heron

Sara Jo Gibson

Ashlyn Thorpe
	801-682-5363

208-360-1967


	joheron@wsd.net
sagibson3@wsd.net 

asthorpe@wsd.net 

	Roots Charter High School
	Amelia Adkins
	
	aadkins@rootshigh.org 

	Roy High
	Jaymee Barrowes

Gaylene Greenwood
Raquel Boehme
	801-645-6737

801-476-3600
801-589-3020
	jabarrowes@wsd.net ggreenwood@wsd.net
raboehme@wsd.net 

	Roy Jr. High
	Rebecca Haacke
Natalie Gill
	801-624-0959
801-309-5347
	rehaacke@wsd.net
nagill@wsd.net 

	Salt Lake School for the Performing Arts (SLSPA)
	Charrisse Fuhriman
	801-870-8435
	cfuhriman@saltlakespa.org

	Sand Ridge Jr. High
	Amara Banks

Amy Rich
	801-726-0756


	ambanks@wsd.net 

amrich2@wsd.net 

	Sky View High
	Melissa Summers

Kaye Dawn Falslev
	435-757-4011
435-512-9671
	melissa.summers@ccsdut.org 

kayedawn.falslev@ccsdut.org 

	Snowcrest Jr. High
	Keri Bean
	801-476-5360
	kebean@wsd.net 

	South Ogden Jr. High
	Emily Swalberg
	
	emswalberg@wsd.net 

	South Summit High 
	Blithe Small
	
	bsmall@ssummit.org 

	Spectrum Academy
	Jaimee Dawson
	
	jdawson@spectrumcharter.org 

	Sunset Jr. High
	Jaymee Barrowes
	801-645-6737
	jbarrowes@dsdmail.net 

	Syracuse High
	Val Veigel

Jaycee Kohl
	801-837-1999
	vveigel@dsdmail.net jkohl@dsdmail.net

	TH Bell Jr. High
	Amy Lloyd
	801-628-8598
	amlloyd@wsd.net 

	Viewmont High
	Lisa Jeppson*

Kim Smith
Sarah Hayward
	801-792-4641
	ljeppson@dsdmail.net 

kimberleesmith@dsdmail.net
shayward@dsdmail.net 

	Wahlquist Jr. High
	Melissa Judkins

Sarah Kramer
Susie Viazzo
	801-644-6836


	mejudkins@wsd.net
sakramer@wsd.net  

suviazzo@wsd.net 

	Weber High
	Ashley Blaisdell

Stephanie Bradford

Kimberlee Arthur
	435-689-0988 (c)

435-720-3142(c)

801-866-7987 (c)
	asblaisdell@wsd.net 

stbradford@wsd.net 

kiarthur@wsd.net 

	West High
	Heather Powers
	801-232-0866
	Heather.powers@slcschools.org 

	Woods Cross High
	Jen Thompson

Rebecca Bills
	925-915-0445
	jenthompson@dsdmail.net 

rbills@dsdmail.net 


Region 1 State Board Representative

	Name
	School
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Monique Nielsen
	Highland High School
	2166 S. 1700 E.

Salt Lake City, UT 84106
	monique.nielsen@slcschools.org 
	801-484-4343 ex 4108 (school)

435-757-5797 (cell)


Region 1 State Officers

	Name
	Advisor
	School
	Position

	Reagan Greenwood
	Gaylene Greenwood
	Roy High
	VP of Membership 

	Sage Higley
	Janet Stolworthy
	Box Elder High
	VP of Alumni & Associates


CTE Directors

	District
	Director’s Name
	Contact #
	E-mail Address

	Box Elder
	Darrell Eddington
	
	darrell.eddington@besd.net 

	Cache
	Michael Liechty
	
	mike.liechty@ccsdut.org 

	Davis
	Jay Welk
	
	mwelk@dsdmail.net

	Logan
	David Long
	
	david.long@loganschools.org 

	Morgan
	Rob Kilmer
	
	rkilmer@morgansd.org 

	Ogden
	Christine Heslop
	
	heslopc@ogdensd.org 

	Rich
	Rick Larsen
	
	rlarsen@richschool.org 

	Salt Lake
	Laura deShazo
	
	 laura.deshazo@slcschools.org 

	Weber
	Rod Belnap
	
	 


